
Event 80m H F
Pos. Number Name Club Res.

1 508 Melanie Rankin West Dunbartonshire AC U17W 12.44
2 507 Natalie Doyle Central AC U17W 12.08

Event 75m H F
Pos. Number Name Club Res.

1 505 Kyle Henderson Central AC U13B 13.79
2 514 Christina Campbell Lochaber AC U15G 12.29

Event 100m H3 M
Pos. Number Name Club Res.

1 559 Neale Kelly Victoria Park AAC U20M 12.64
2 536 Ryan Blaney Motherwell AC U15B 13.74
3 587 Fraser Christie Motherwell AC U17M 14.04
4 542 Josh Clarke Central AC U17M 13.44
5 596 Stephen Roy Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15B 13.29
6 537 Andrew Black Motherwell AC U20M 14.10
7 585 Matthew Walsh Motherwell AC U17M 13.11

Event 100m H1 M
Pos. Number Name Club Res.

1 552 Calum Laing Central AC SENM 11.77
2 520 Scott Boyle Livingston & District AAC SENM 11.55
3 554 Ian McGurk Unattached SENM 11.91
4 501 Francis Smith Pitreavie AAC SENM 11.59
5 516 Jude Beimers Fife AC U17M 12.04

Event 100m H2 M
Pos. Number Name Club Res.

1 589 Steven McAllister Giffnock North AAC U20M 12.12
2 583 Stephen Payton Fife AC SENM 12.39
3 569 Ian McDonald Central AC SENM 12.03
4 515 Michael Wyse Fife AC SENM 12.18
5 521 Tom Nicholson Law & District AAC SENM 12.47
6 566 Ewan Laing Central AC U20M 12.83
7 584 Andrew Forrest Motherwell AC U20M 12.71

Event 100m H4 M
Pos. Number Name Club Res.

1 523 Robert Reilly Perth Strathtay Harriers U15B 13.62
2 519 Ross Kidd Larkhall YMCA Harriers U15B 13.68
3 533 Miles Hollinshead Larkhall YMCA Harriers U13B 15.01
4 527 Scott Jarvie City of Edinburgh AC U15B 14.90
5 586 Matthew Lynch Motherwell AC U15B 14.61

Event 100m H5 M
Pos. Number Name Club Res.

1 581 Lewis Grant Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 15.21
2 505 Kyle Henderson Central AC U13B 14.69
3 567 Kyle Randalls Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 14.70
4 517 Andrew Spears Falkirk Victoria Harriers U11B 16.10
5 582 Gregor Faulds Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 17.23

Event 100m H1 F
Pos. Number Name Club Res.

1 576 Lynsey Munnoch Falkirk Victoria Harriers SENW 12.97
2 513 Suzanne McGowan City Of Glasgow AC SENW 12.59
3 570 Carolyn McKenna Edinburgh Woollen Mill SENW 13.16
4 553 Kirsty Hunter Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 13.43
5 506 Suzanne MacDonald Pitreavie AAC SENW 13.38
6 508 Melanie Rankin West Dunbartonshire AC U17W 13.53

2 520 Scott Boyle Livingston & District AAC SENM 11.55



Event 100m H2 F
Pos. Number Name Club Res.

1 568 Leanne Thomson Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17W 14.13
2 558 Jennifer Hannah Kirkintilloch Olympians U13G 14.40
3 509 Keri MacKenzie Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17W 13.70
4 504 Dee Henderson Central AC U15G 14.27
5 556 Emma Thomson Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 14.80
6 539 Caitlin Hendry Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers U15G 15.00

Event 100m H3 F
Pos. Number Name Club Res.

1 534 Gillian Aitken Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 14.82
2 564 Lynne Hunter Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 14.41
3 580 Clare Hughes Motherwell AC U15G 15.29
4 573 Megan McLeish Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 15.53
5 579 Kim Gibson Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 15.11
6 571 Laurie McKenna Law & District AAC U13G 15.92

Event 100m H4 F
Pos. Number Name Club Res.

1 522 Nicole Cramb Perth Strathtay Harriers U15G 15.85
2 562 Kirsten Gillies Perth Strathtay Harriers U15G 15.67
3 578 Stephanie Mckenzie Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 15.01
4 595 Hazel Stewart Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 15.07
5 532 Kim Grant Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 15.00

Event 100m H5 F
Pos. Number Name Club Res.

1 528 Amy Grant Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 15.49
2 540 Amanda Gebbie Ronhill U13G 16.74
3 541 Chloe Davidson Ronhill U15G 16.64
4 555 Becky McFarlane Perth Strathtay Harriers U15G 16.47
5 543 Ruth Clarke Central AC U13G 17.48
6 512 Jill Brooks Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 14.91

Event Shot Putt F
Pos. Number Name Club Res.

1 512 Jill Brooks Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 5.32
2 557 Kay Thomson Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 4.98
3 573 Megan McLeish Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 5.65
4 528 Amy Grant Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 3.63
5 529 Caitlyn-Ann Mackie Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 9.34
6 504 Dee Henderson Central AC U15G 6.02
7 556 Emma Thomson Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 6.61
8 553 Kirsty Hunter Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 7.72
9 575 Amy Martin Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 6.99
10 597 Rhianydd Parry Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 8.11
11 509 Keri MacKenzie Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17W 7.19
12 591 Nicholas Vince Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers SENM 14.01
13 572 McGregor Drummond Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15B 11.21
14 525 Bruce Robb Pitreavie AAC SNRM 14.24
15 531 Scott Campbell Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15B 10.28
16 578 Stephanie Mckenzie Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 5.80



Event Long Jump M
Pos. Number Name Club Res.

1 510 Greg Boyd Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15B 4.85
2 505 Kyle Henderson Central AC U13B 4.05
3 517 Andrew Spears Falkirk Victoria Harriers U11B 3.29
4 519 Ross Kidd Larkhall YMCA Harriers U15B 4.33
5 527 Scott Jarvie City of Edinburgh AC U15B 3.52
6 589 Steven McAllister Giffnock North AAC U20M 5.14
7 567 Kyle Randalls Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 3.90
8 574 Drew Hollinshead Giffnock North AAC U11B 2.97
9 536 Ryan Blaney Motherwell AC U15B 4.23
10 592 Gary Mooney Larkhall YMCA Harriers U15B 3.47
11 516 Jude Beimers Fife AC U17M 6.18
12 544 Jonathan Campbell Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 3.89
13 598 Frank Houston Central AC SENM 5.14

Event Long Jump F
Pos. Number Name Club Res.

1 512 Jill Brooks Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 4.33
2 509 Keri MacKenzie Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17W 4.41
3 553 Kirsty Hunter Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 4.22
4 562 Kirsten Gillies Perth Strathtay Harriers U15G 3.62
5 564 Lynne Hunter Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 3.91
6 522 Nicole Cramb Perth Strathtay Harriers U15G 3.09
7 573 Megan McLeish Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 3.96
8 571 Laurie McKenna Law & District AAC U13G 4.08
9 580 Clare Hughes Motherwell AC U15G 4.04
10 579 Kim Gibson Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 3.95
11 578 Stephanie Mckenzie Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 4.13

Event 400m H1 M
Pos. Number Name Club Res.

1 593 Mark Arndt Unattached SENM 52.88
2 546 Kris Berry Corstorphine AAC SENM 49.91
3 590 Tony Cunningham Law & District AAC SENM 50.31
4 554 Ian McGurk Unattached SENM 49.42
5 577 Craig Erskine Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers SENM 53.73
6 526 Scott Partyka Kilbarchan AAC U17M 50.79

Event 400m H2 M
Pos. Number Name Club Res.

1 547 Stephen McManus Pitreavie AAC U17M 57.21
2 535 Christopher Love Motherwell AC U20M 55.30
3 545 Scott Pilkington Corstorphine AAC U20M 52.10
4 601 Christopher Douglas Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17M 52.72
5 548 Kenneth Pearson Central AC SENM 58.10
6 569 Ian McDonald Central AC SENM 58.01

Event 400m H3
Pos. Number Name Club Res.

1 506 Suzanne MacDonald Pitreavie AAC SENW 61.52
2 594 Lesley Haig Law & District AAC U20W 62.17
3 572 McGregor Drummond Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15B 61.71
4 565 Craig Andrew Livingston & District AAC SENM 56.79
5 584 Andrew Forrest Motherwell AC U20M 58.20
6 524 Kevin McCann Livingston & District AAC U17M 58.56
7 598 Frank Houston Central AC SENM 59.42
8 531 Scott Campbell Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15B dnf

Event Discus M
Pos. Number Name Club Res.

1 525 Bruce Robb Pitreavie AAC SNRM nt
2 591 Nicholas Vince Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers SENM 36.21
3 548 Kenneth Pearson Central AC SENM 25.65
4 572 McGregor Drummond Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15B 27.29

4 565 Craig Andrew Livingston & District AAC SENM 56.79

6 524 Kevin McCann Livingston & District AAC U17M 58.56



Event Discus F
Pos. Number Name Club Res.

1 504 Dee Henderson Central AC U15G 13.76
2 529 Caitlyn-Ann Mackie Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 28.49
3 532 Kim Grant Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 12.70
4 575 Amy Martin Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 18.60
5 597 Rhianydd Parry Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 17.61

Event 1500m H1 M
Pos. Number Name Club Res.

1 600 Kerr Johnstone Thames Valley Harriers U23M 4.14.05
2 604 Steven Lawley Law & District AAC SENM 4.10.48
3 538 Graeme Oudney Belgrave Harriers U20M 4.14.31
4 608 Ewan Gault Central AC SENM 4.08.99
5 607 Max Colligan Phoenix Racers SENM 4.06.50
6 603 Alasdair Stewart Falkirk Victoria Harriers U20M 4.05.49
7 609 Conor McNulty Kilbarchan AAC U17M 4.05.91
8 550 Michael Ross Falkirk Victoria Harriers SENM 4.15.60
9 561 David McIlwraith Livingston & District AAC U17M 4.27.20
10 615 Andrew Ronald Falkirk Victoria Harriers SENM 4.24.52

Event 1500m H2 M
Pos. Number Name Club Res.

1 530 Claire MacAulay Kilbarchan AAC U17W 4.51.53
2 549 Gary Smith Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17M 4.36.31
3 610 Craig MacDonald Kirkintilloch Olympians U15B 4.50.41
4 533 Miles Hollinshead Larkhall YMCA Harriers U13B 4.50.60
5 605 Joss Hay Perth Strathtay Harriers U17M 4.46.33
6 592 Gary Mooney Larkhall YMCA Harriers U15B 5.02.12
7 544 Jonathan Campbell Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 5.18.25
8 606 Kenneth McNeil Kirkintilloch Olympians VETM 5.45.40
9 511 Martin Brash Lasswade AAC U15B 5.24.00
10 574 Drew Hollinshead Giffnock North AAC U11B 5.30.64

Event 1500m H1 F
Pos. Number Name Club Res.

1 540 Amanda Gebbie Ronhill U13G 6.03.96
2 558 Jennifer Hannah Kirkintilloch Olympians U13G 5.24.60
3 611 Suzi McGougan Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 5.43.38
4 539 Caitlin Hendry Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers U15G 5.37.42
5 541 Chloe Davidson Ronhill U15G 6.28.88
6 612 Jayde Hamilton Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 5.40.88
7 613 Rebecca O'Brien Corstorphine AAC U17W 5.21.55
8 614 Megan Smith Corstorphine AAC U17W 5.07.10
9 602 Rowan Armstrong Stewartry AC SENM 5.05.51

Event Pole Vault M
Pos. Number Name Club Res.

1 616 Richard Hurren Harrow AC SENM NH
2 551 Kevin Maguire Harmeny AC VetM 2.60
3 588 Ron Todd Pitreavie AAC Vet40m 3.60
4 563 Alistair Brown Inverclyde AC U23M 4.00

Event Pole Vault F
Pos. Number Name Club Res.

1 503 Nicola Laing Central AC U17W 2.80
2 599 Jennifer Graham City Of Glasgow AC SenW 3.20
3 502 Kimberly Skinner Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17W 3.60
4 518 Kirsty Maguire Edinburgh Woollen Mill SenW 3.50

9 561 David McIlwraith Livingston & District AAC U17M 4.27.20


